
2023 Calendar OF Events

Sundarakanda 
Parayana 

Saturday, January 28, 2023

Saturday, February 11, 2023

Saturday, March 11, 2023

Saturday, April 8, 2023

Saturday, May 13, 2023

Saturday, June 10, 2023

Sankatahara 
Chaturthi

Tuesday, January 10, 2023

Wednesday,February 8, 2023

Friday, March 10, 2023

Sunday, April 9, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023

Tuesday, June 6, 2023

Sri Durga 
Chalisa

Friday, January 13, 2023

Friday, February 10, 2023

Friday, March 3, 2023

Friday, April 7, 2023

Friday, May 12, 2023

Friday, June 9, 2023

Sri Rama 
Bhajana

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Tuesday, February 7, 2023

Tuesday, March 7, 2023

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

Tuesday, June 13, 2023

SatyaNarayana
Puja

Thursday, January 5, 2023

Saturday, February 4, 2023

Monday, March 6, 2023

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Saturday, June 3, 2023

Krithika/ Subramanya 
Puja

Tuesday, January 3, 2023
Monday, January 30, 2023
Monday, February 27, 2023
Saturday, March 25, 2023
Wednesday, April 5, 2023
Saturday, April 22, 2023
Friday, May 19, 2023
Thursday, June 15, 2023

Vedic 
Havan 

Sunday, January 29, 2023

Sunday, February 26, 2023

Sunday, March 26, 2023

Sunday, April 30, 2023

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Sunday, June 25, 2023

Sri Ayyappa 
Puja 

Sunday, January 1, 2023

Saturday, February 25, 2023

Saturday, March 18, 2023

Saturday, April 22, 2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Saturday, June 24, 2023

JANUARY

Sunday, Jan 1 New Year Satyanarayana Puja
Monday, Jan 2 Sri Vaikunta Ekadashi 
Saturday, Jan 14 Makhara Sankranthi Puja
Saturday, Jan 14 Sri Ayyappa Padi Puja
Saturday, Jan 14 Godha Kalyanam

Wednesday,Jan 25 Sri Vasantha Panchmi / Sri Saraswati Puja
Friday, Jan 27 Sri Suryanarayana Puja

FEBRUARY

Sunday, Feb 5 Thai Pusam / Sri Subramanya Abhishekam
Saturday, Feb 18 Sri Mahasivarathri (24 hours)

MARCH

Monday, March 6 Masi Magam Abhishekam
Monday, March 6 Holika Dahan
Sunday, March 12 Holi Playing with Colors
Wednesday,March 22Chandramana Ugadi / Gudi Padwa
Thursday, March 30 Sri Ramanavami

APRIL

Saturday, April 1 Seeta-Rama Kalyanam
Wednesday, April 5 Sri Hanuman Jayanthi 
Wednesday, April 5 Panguni Uthiram
Saturday, April 8 Akhandaramayana 
Friday, April 14 Souramana Ugadi / Vishu
Saturday, April 22 Akshya Tritiya
Sunday, April 30 Sri Vasavi Jayanti

MAY

Wednesday, May 3 Sri Narsimaha Jayanti

Friday, May 5
Sri Shankaracharya / Ramanujacharya 
Jayanthi

JUNE
Saturday, June 3 Vaikasi Visakam/Ratham 
Thursday, June 15 Temple Anniversary
Friday, June 16 Temple Anniversary
Saturday, June 17 Temple Anniversary
Sunday, June 18 Temple Anniversary

PRADOSHA PUJA (FORTNIGHTLY)

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Saturday, March 4, 2023 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Friday, June 30, 2023
Thursday, January 19, 2023 Sunday, March 19, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Thursday, February 2, 2023 Monday, April 3, 2023 Thursday, June 1, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023 Monday, April 17, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023



2023 Calendar OF Events

Sri Rama 
Bhajana

Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Tuesday, August 8, 2023

Tuesday, September 12, 2023

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Tuesday,November 7, 2023

Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Krithika/ Subramanya 
Puja

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Wednesday, August 9, 2023

Tuesday, September 5, 2023

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023

Sunday, November 26, 2023

Sunday, December 24, 2023

Vedic 
Havan 

Sunday, July 30, 2023

Sunday, August 27, 2023

Sunday,September 24, 2023

Sunday, October 29, 2023

Sunday,November 26, 2023

Sunday, December 31, 2023

Sri Ayyappa 
Puja 

Saturday, July 22, 2023

Saturday, August 19, 2023

Saturday,September 16, 2023

Saturday, October 21, 2023

Saturday,November 18, 2023

Saturday, December 16, 2023
JULY

Sunday, July 2 Guru Poornima / Vyasa Purnima

Tuesday, July 18 Adhik Maasa Prahamb
AUGUST

Wednesday, August 9 Aadi Kiruthigai Puja
Tuesday, August 15 Adhik Maasa Samapam
Sunday, August 20 Sri Naga Chaturthi Abishekam
Monday, August 21 Sri Naga Panchami
Friday, August 25 Sri Varamahalakshmi Puja

Wednesday, August 30 Rakshabhandan / Rig / Yajur Upakarma
SEPTEMBER

Wednesday, September 6Sri Krishnajanmashtami
Sunday, September 17 Sri Hartalika Teej
Sunday, September 17 Sri Swarna Gouri Vratam

Monday, September 18 Sri Ganesha Chathurthi / Utasava Begins

Friday, September 22 Sri Radha Astami
Thursday, September 28 Sri Ganesha Visarjan 
Friday, September 29 Mahalaya Shraddha Begins

OCTOBER
Saturday, October 14 Surya Grahan (Morning)

Saturday, October 14 Mahalaya Amvasya / Shrddha Ends
Sunday, October 15 Sri Devi Navaratri Starts
Saturday, October 21 Mata Ki Choki
Sunday, October 22 Sri Durgashtami
Monday, October 23 Vijayadashami 
Tuesday, October 31 Karwa Chowth
Friday, October 27 Sharad Poornima

NOVEMBER

Friday, November 10 Dhanteras / Sri Lakshmi Puja
Sunday, November 12 Grand Diwali Festival 
Friday, November 17 Sri Ayyappa Mandala Puja Begins
Saturday, November 18Chatt Puja
Saturday, November 18Maha Skanda Sashti / Soorasamharam
Sunday, November 19 Subramaniya Kalyanam
Friday, November 24 Sri Tulasi Kalyanam
Sunday, November 26 Kiruthigai - Deepotsavam

DECEMBER
Friday, December 22 Geeta Jayanti

DAILY PUJAS

Sunday 10:00 am
07:00 pm

Bhagavata Parayana
Bhagavad Gita Parayana

Thursday 10:00 am
07:00 pm

Veda/Stotra Parayana 
Saibaba Arathi

Monday 10:00 am
07:00 pm

Shivastuti Parayana
Siva / Rudhra Abhishekam

Friday 10:00 am
07:00 pm

Durga Saptashati Parayana
Lalithasahasranama Parayana

Tuesday 10:00 am
07:00 pm

Subhramanya Abhishekam
Hanuman Chalisa Parayana

Saturday 10:00 am
07:00 pm

Lakshminarayana Abhishekam
Sankatamochana Hanuman Strotra Parayana

Wednesday 10:00 am
07:00 pm

Vishnusahasranama Parayana
Lakshmistotra Parayana

Temple Phone : 518-459-7272
Email: albanyhindutemple@gmail.com

PRADOSHA PUJA (FORTNIGHTLY)

Friday, July 14, 2023 Monday, September 11, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023
Sunday, July 30, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023
Sunday, August 13, 2023 Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Sunday, December 10, 2023
Monday, August 28, 2023 Thursday, October 26, 2023 Sunday, December 24, 2023

Sundarakanda 
Parayana 

Saturday, July 8, 2023

Saturday, August 12, 2023

Saturday, September 9, 2023

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Saturday,November 11, 2023

Saturday, December 9, 2023

Sankatahara 
Chaturthi

Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Friday, August 4, 2023
Saturday, September 2, 2023
Monday, October 2, 2023
Tuesday, October 31, 2023
Thursday,November 30,2023

Saturday,December 30, 2023

Sri Durga 
Chalisa

Friday, July 7, 2023

Friday, August 11, 2023

Friday, September 8, 2023

Friday, October 13, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023

Friday, December 8, 2023

SatyaNarayana 
Puja

Sunday, July 2, 2023
Tuesday, August 1, 2023
Wednesday,August 30, 2023

Thursday,September 28,2023

Friday, October 27, 2023
Sunday,November 26, 2023
Tuesday,December 26, 2023




